
#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 13.58  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Zoe Brown SR PLAINVILLE 14.04  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 14.16  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Piper Simpson FR THOMAS MO 14.23  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 Layla Magana SO TREGO COM 14.34  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 Sienna Schmidt JR ELLIS HIGH 14.51  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 Lilee Boss FR RUSSELL HI 14.61  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 14.62  (NW) 3(5) 1

9 Maura Albers FR TREGO COM 14.63  (NW) 3(6)

10 Parish Laurie SR RUSSELL HI 14.65  (NW) 3(7)

11 Lily Schwindt SO OTIS-BISON 14.73  (NW) 2(4)

12 Serina Freeman FR RUSSELL HI 14.75  (NW) 2(5)

13 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO 15.33  (NW) 1(1)

14 Zoee Dinges FR VICTORIA HI 15.63  (NW) 1(2)

15 Jade Holman FR OTIS-BISON 15.81  (NW) 1(3)

16 Larryn Braun FR VICTORIA HI 16.07  (NW) 1(4)

17 Shelby Dorzweiler JR VICTORIA HI 16.12  (NW) 1(5)

Piper McClung SO ELLIS HIGH DNS  (NW) 2

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 27.18  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Shaelyn Richmeier FR OTIS-BISON 28.34  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Kaleigh Klein JR PLAINVILLE 29.35  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Layla Magana SO TREGO COM 29.47  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 29.69  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Maura Albers FR TREGO COM 29.78  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Parish Laurie SR RUSSELL HI 29.80  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 Piper McClung SO ELLIS HIGH 30.25  (NW) 3(6) 1

9 Serina Freeman FR RUSSELL HI 30.97  (NW) 2(3)

10 Lilee Boss FR RUSSELL HI 31.13  (NW) 2(4)

11 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO 32.34  (NW) 2(5)

12 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO 32.74  (NW) 1(1)

13 Larryn Braun FR VICTORIA HI 33.48  (NW) 1(2)

14 Shelby Dorzweiler JR VICTORIA HI 33.60  (NW) 1(3)

Zoe Brown SR PLAINVILLE DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Evelyn Merriman SO ELLIS HIGH 1:03.43 10

2 Emma Dinkel JR VICTORIA HI 1:06.73 8

3 Kaylee Kuhn SO VICTORIA HI 1:07.25 6

4 Kaycee Cranwell SR ELLIS HIGH 1:07.55 5

5 Rachel Staab JR THOMAS MO 1:07.90 4

6 Gracyn Schippers SR THOMAS MO 1:09.20 3

7 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO 1:14.36 2

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Destiny Mitchell SR OTIS-BISON 2:29.31 10

2 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 2:31.09 8

3 Taylor Kohl SO ELLIS HIGH 2:50.26 6

4 Rachel Kuhn FR VICTORIA HI 2:52.36 5

5 Reece Smith SR TREGO COM 2:52.69 4

6 Claire Schippers JR THOMAS MO 2:53.49 3

7 Zoee Dinges FR VICTORIA HI 2:55.22 2

8 Jocelyn Eck SO ELLIS HIGH 2:57.29 1

9 Kinzie Sunley FR ELLIS HIGH 2:57.62

10 Aspen Holmes FR VICTORIA HI 3:32.42

Madison Wieger JR RUSSELL HI DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Avery Boydston JR ELLIS HIGH 5:21.28 10

2 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 5:38.30 8

3 Lyla Rodger FR VICTORIA HI 5:51.22 6

4 Kallan Rothchild JR TREGO COM 6:06.47 5

5 Averie Counts FR RUSSELL HI 6:21.64 4

6 Natalie Berg JR PLAINVILLE 6:53.84 3

7 Brooklynn Roth FR OTIS-BISON 6:58.57 2

8 Grace Schmeidler JR THOMAS MO 7:21.21 1

#46 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Avery Boydston JR ELLIS HIGH 11:46.84 10

2 Brilynn Trumpp FR PLAINVILLE 12:51.61 8

3 Kallan Rothchild JR TREGO COM 13:07.92 6

4 Lyla Rodger FR VICTORIA HI 13:32.27 5

5 Avery Grebowiec JR PLAINVILLE 15:08.37 4

6 Natalie Berg JR PLAINVILLE 16:07.76 3

Grace Schmeidler JR THOMAS MO DNS

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Tegan Lang JR TREGO COM 16.74 10

2 Cidnee Werth FR VICTORIA HI 17.33 8

3 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 17.70 6

4 Addison Kohl SR ELLIS HIGH 17.77 5

5 Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO 17.88 4

6 Cambrey Klitzke FR TREGO COM 18.93 3

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Tegan Lang JR TREGO COM 50.71 10

2 Jaden Ney SR RUSSELL HI 51.14 8
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 Cidnee Werth FR VICTORIA HI 51.46 6

4 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 51.54 5

5 Cambrey Klitzke FR TREGO COM 51.70 4

6 Addison Kohl SR ELLIS HIGH 52.45 3

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.53 10

2 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 53.90 8

3 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.30 6

4 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.49 5

ELLIS HIGH SCHOOL (A) FS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 4:29.87 10

2 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:33.67 8

3 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:34.57 6

4 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:34.63 5

5 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:42.11 4

6 ELLIS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:42.80 3

#23 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:00.91 10

2 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 12:26.69 8

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Isabella Eck SR ELLIS HIGH 5' 0" 10

2J Shyanne Yost SR THOMAS MO5' 0" 8

3J Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 5' 0" 6

4 Shaelyn Richmeier FR OTIS-BISON 4' 10" 5

5 Tessa Wentling SR THOMAS MO4' 8" 3.5

5 Destiny Mitchell SR OTIS-BISON 4' 8" 3.5

7 Myah Younger JR VICTORIA HI 4' 6" 1.5

7 Allie Smith FR OTIS-BISON 4' 6" 1.5

9 Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO4' 4"

Aspen Holmes FR VICTORIA HI NH

Rachel Kuhn FR VICTORIA HI NH

Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE NH

#27 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Emma Dinkel JR VICTORIA HI 16' 5"  (NW) 10

2 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 16' 03 /4  (NW) 8

3 Sienna Schmidt JR ELLIS HIGH 15' 61 /2  (NW) 6

#27 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 Shaelyn Richmeier FR OTIS-BISON 15' 41 /4  (NW) 5

5 Macara Rohr SR THOMAS MO15' 2"  (NW) 4

6 Avery Montgomery FR THOMAS MO15' 0"  (NW) 3

7 Piper Simpson FR THOMAS MO14' 81 /4  (NW) 2

8 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 14' 13 /4  (NW) 1

9 Makinley Rhoden FR ELLIS HIGH 14' 11 /2  (NW)

10 Larryn Braun FR VICTORIA HI 14' 1"  (NW)

11 Blakely Seib FR THOMAS MO13' 61 /4  (NW)

12 Jade Holman FR OTIS-BISON 13' 01 /2  (NW)

13 Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH 10' 73 /4  (NW)

#29 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Aubrey Birney SR RUSSELL HI 34' 43 /4  (NW) 10

2 Macara Rohr SR THOMAS MO34' 1"  (NW) 8

3 Emma Dinkel JR VICTORIA HI 33' 103 /4  (NW) 6

4 Tegan Lang JR TREGO COM33' 21 /2  (NW) 5

5 Sienna Schmidt JR ELLIS HIGH 32' 113 /4  (NW) 4

6 Alayah Lair FR PLAINVILLE 31' 101 /2  (NW) 3

7 Lily Schwindt SO OTIS-BISON 30' 51 /4  (NW) 2

8 Aaleyah Becker SO PLAINVILLE 29' 2"  (NW) 1

9 Mia Lee FR THOMAS MO28' 5"  (NW)

#31 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH 37' 8" 2(1) 10

2 Paige Schlyer SR THOMAS MO37' 11 /2 2(2) 8

3 Caydance Carter JR PLAINVILLE 36' 31 /2 2(3) 6

4 Jillian Schmidt SR VICTORIA HI 34' 2" 2(4) 5

5 Macy Patterson JR RUSSELL HI 32' 9" 2(5) 4

6 Norah Dreiling JR RUSSELL HI 31' 9" 1(1) 3

7 Briana Croisant SR OTIS-BISON 31' 01 /2 2(6) 2

8 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO30' 6" 2(7) 1

9 Abby Strobel SR RUSSELL HI 30' 31 /2 2(8)

10 Kaylee Kuhn SO VICTORIA HI 28' 9" 1(2)

11 Chailyn Morris FR RUSSELL HI 28' 01 /2 1(3)

12 Marissa Pechanec SO OTIS-BISON 26' 7" 1(4)

13 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 26' 61 /2 1(5)

14 dora Bencze FR ELLIS HIGH 25' 71 /2 1(6)

15 Emma Ashmore FR TREGO COM24' 2" 1(7)

16 Breanna Seiler SR THOMAS MO23' 51 /2 1(8)

Mushan (Sissi) Cui FR THOMAS MOND 1

Dani Shubert SR TREGO COMND 2
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#33 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalee North SR ELLIS HIGH 136' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 Paige Schlyer SR THOMAS MO126' 73 /4 2(2) 8

3 Macy Patterson JR RUSSELL HI 120' 31 /4 2(3) 6

4 Chasey Bittel JR PLAINVILLE 108' 5" 2(4) 5

5 Caydance Carter JR PLAINVILLE 103' 111 /2 2(5) 4

6 dora Bencze FR ELLIS HIGH 99' 103 /4 2(6) 3

7 Jillian Schmidt SR VICTORIA HI 96' 61 /2 1(1) 2

8 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 95' 01 /4 1(2) 1

9 Sterling Dohe JR PLAINVILLE 89' 5" 2(7)

10 Norah Dreiling JR RUSSELL HI 89' 31 /2 2(8)

11 Emma Ashmore FR TREGO COM86' 101 /2 2(9)

12 Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE 85' 8" 1(3)

13 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO78' 91 /2 1(4)

14 Chailyn Morris FR RUSSELL HI 77' 3" 1(5)

15 Grace Younger FR VICTORIA HI 77' 11 /4 1(6)

16 Breanna Seiler SR THOMAS MO76' 61 /2 2(10)

17 Abby Strobel SR RUSSELL HI 75' 81 /2 1(7)

18 Marissa Pechanec SO OTIS-BISON 74' 61 /2 1(8)

19 Aspen Holmes FR VICTORIA HI 53' 11" 1(9)

Journey Swagerty FR ELLIS HIGH ND 1

#35 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Madeleine Middleton FR RUSSELL HI 109' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 Marlie Dobson SR PLAINVILLE 100' 41 /2 2(2) 8

3 Chasey Bittel JR PLAINVILLE 99' 81 /2 2(3) 6

4 Myah Younger JR VICTORIA HI 98' 9" 2(4) 5

5 Jillian Schmidt SR VICTORIA HI 96' 11 /4 2(5) 4

6 Kaylee Kuhn SO VICTORIA HI 94' 91 /4 2(6) 3

7 Sterling Dohe JR PLAINVILLE 93' 61 /2 2(7) 2

8 Tessa Wentling SR THOMAS MO91' 61 /2 2(8) 1

9 Briana Croisant SR OTIS-BISON 88' 7" 2(9)

10 Abby Strobel SR RUSSELL HI 83' 41 /2 1(1)

11 Emily Hipp SO THOMAS MO79' 1" 1(2)

12 Addison Staab JR PLAINVILLE 77' 8" 1(3)

13 Marissa Pechanec SO OTIS-BISON 71' 4" 1(4)

14 Hannah James FR ELLIS HIGH 68' 7" 1(5)

15 Tegan Becker FR RUSSELL HI 68' 31 /2 1(6)

16 Grace Younger FR VICTORIA HI 67' 73 /4 1(7)

17 Emma Ashmore FR TREGO COM63' 111 /2 1(8)

18 Molli Wieger FR RUSSELL HI 52' 7" 1(9)

#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson Gillespie SO THOMAS MO 11.67  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Hunter Moore SO TREGO COM 11.96  (NW) 3(2) 8

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Trenton Vaughn SO TREGO COM 12.25  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 Jaryn Windholz SR TREGO COM 12.39  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 Jeb Miller SR VICTORIA HI 12.50  (NW) 3(4) 3.5

5 Jefferson Rhoden SR ELLIS HIGH 12.50  (NW) 3(4) 3.5

7 Westyn Windholz FR TREGO COM 12.57  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 12.69  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Travis Ross SO OTIS-BISON 12.74  (NW) 2(3)

9 Ryken Brown JR PLAINVILLE 12.74  (NW) 3(7)

11 Hayden Berland FR PLAINVILLE 13.01  (NW) 2(4)

12 Maddox Firebaugh SO OTIS-BISON 13.11  (NW) 2(5)

13 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO 13.16  (NW) 1(1)

14 Reese Owens FR RUSSELL HI 13.23  (NW) 2(6)

15 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 13.25  (NW) 1(2)

16 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 13.62  (NW) 1(3)

17 Kamden Keller SR ELLIS HIGH 13.68  (NW) 2(7)

18 Jacob Luea SO ELLIS HIGH 13.72  (NW) 1(4)

19 Ben Dome SR VICTORIA HI 14.99  (NW) 1(5)

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson Gillespie SO THOMAS MO 23.93  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Ian Haselhorst SR OTIS-BISON 24.16  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Trenton Vaughn SO TREGO COM 24.72  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Eric Mackey SO PLAINVILLE 24.83  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Jaryn Windholz SR TREGO COM 25.08  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Hunter Moore SO TREGO COM 25.23  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE 26.24  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Tracyn Bollig FR ELLIS HIGH 26.55  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Travis Ross SO OTIS-BISON 26.58  (NW) 2(3)

10 Nick Sander FR VICTORIA HI 26.87  (NW) 2(4)

11 Sam Whitten SR RUSSELL HI 26.91  (NW) 2(5)

12 Brody Nowak SR VICTORIA HI 27.40  (NW) 1(1)

13 Jacob Luea SO ELLIS HIGH 28.35  (NW) 1(2)

14 Ben Mesecher JR PLAINVILLE 30.46  (NW) 2(6)

15 Ben Dome SR VICTORIA HI 32.18  (NW) 1(3)

16 Tytin Bay FR RUSSELL HI 35.60  (NW) 1(4)

Maddox Firebaugh SO OTIS-BISON DNS  (NW) 1

Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO DNS  (NW) 2

Jack Conness SO TREGO COM DNS  (NW) 3

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ian Haselhorst SR OTIS-BISON 53.52 2(1) 10

2 Gavin Alloway JR OTIS-BISON 53.69 2(2) 8

3 Darris Brown JR TREGO COM 55.91 2(3) 6

4 Aiden Ochs-Lohrey FR OTIS-BISON 57.30 2(4) 5
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Yago Castro SO PLAINVILLE 57.56 2(5) 4

6 Ashton Wynn JR TREGO COM 58.14 2(6) 3

7 Aaron Samson JR TREGO COM 58.71 1(1) 2

8 Corbin Keas SO PLAINVILLE 59.14 1(2) 1

9 Memphis Jensen SR OTIS-BISON 59.55 1(3)

10 Ben Mesecher JR PLAINVILLE 1:03.48 1(4)

11 Tytin Bay FR RUSSELL HI 1:18.36 1(5)

12 James Dickman FR THOMAS MO 1:25.98 1(6)

Wesley Sander JR VICTORIA HI DNS 1

Sam Whitten SR RUSSELL HI DNS 2

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Tripp Hudson FR TREGO COM 2:17.09 10

2 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 2:23.47 8

3 Julian Mejia JR TREGO COM 2:27.60 6

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 5:10.78 10

2 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 5:18.23 8

3 Zechariah Dickman JR THOMAS MO 5:28.02 6

4 Caleb Marintzer SR THOMAS MO 5:29.93 5

5 Braidyn Cox SO ELLIS HIGH 5:30.87 4

6 Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE 5:38.99 3

7 Talon Pyle FR ELLIS HIGH 5:47.33 2

8 Wyatt Dixson SO ELLIS HIGH 5:53.31 1

9 Kaleb Ives-Thull JR RUSSELL HI 5:55.50

#12 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 11:53.14 10

2 Zechariah Dickman JR THOMAS MO 12:25.26 8

3 Caleb Marintzer SR THOMAS MO 12:26.11 6

4 Kaleb Ives-Thull JR RUSSELL HI 13:19.36 5

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 17.12 10

2 Mattias MARINTZER SO THOMAS MO 18.32 8

3 Darris Brown JR TREGO COM 18.41 6

4 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO 18.51 5

5 Brody Nowak SR VICTORIA HI 18.65 4

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 43.76 10

2 Jeb Miller SR VICTORIA HI 44.97 8

3 Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MO 47.70 6

#65 COED Throwers 4X100 Relay
Pl Team Time
1 RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.05

2 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.15

3 ELLIS HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.70

4 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.80

5 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 58.51

6 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:00.53

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.58 10

2 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.49 8

3 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.30 6

4 VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.37 5

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 OTIS-BISON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:45.95 10

2 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:47.54 8

3 PLAINVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:08.04 6

4 THOMAS MORE PREP-MARIAN HIGH SCHOO 4:22.14 5

#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 TREGO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:23.92 10

#24 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Ian Haselhorst SR OTIS-BISON 5' 10" 10

2J Eric Mackey SO PLAINVILLE 5' 10" 8

3 Nick Sander FR VICTORIA HI 5' 6" 6

4J Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 5' 4" 5

5J Cody Schmidtberger JR VICTORIA HI 5' 4" 4

6J Corbin Keas SO PLAINVILLE 5' 2" 3

7J Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO5' 2" 2

8 Westyn Windholz FR TREGO COM5' 0" 1

Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI NH

Teagan Downing FR PLAINVILLE NH

Colby Schmeidler FR THOMAS MONH
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#26 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Gavin Alloway JR OTIS-BISON 20' 101 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Jake Hoopingarner SR OTIS-BISON 19' 01 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 18' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Nick Sander FR VICTORIA HI 18' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Hayden Berland FR PLAINVILLE 18' 51 /4  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 Kolten Jones SO RUSSELL HI 18' 01 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 Westyn Windholz FR TREGO COM17' 113 /4  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 Hunter Moore SO TREGO COM17' 6"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 Ryken Brown JR PLAINVILLE 17' 31 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO17' 03 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 Darris Brown JR TREGO COM16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 Maddox Firebaugh SO OTIS-BISON 16' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 Quinton Maddox FR PLAINVILLE 16' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

14 Wesley Sander JR VICTORIA HI 15' 111 /4  (NW) 1(4)

15 Memphis Jensen SR OTIS-BISON 15' 61 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 14' 113 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 Brynnon Ayarza SO THOMAS MO14' 61 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 Wyatt Dixson SO ELLIS HIGH 14' 41 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 Talon Pyle FR ELLIS HIGH 14' 23 /4  (NW) 1(9)

#28 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gavin Alloway JR OTIS-BISON 41' 33 /4  (NW) 10

2 Davyn Willeford FR PLAINVILLE 39' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3J Tripp Hudson FR TREGO COM39' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 Riley Rogers JR PLAINVILLE 38' 71 /2  (NW) 5

5 Jake Hoopingarner SR OTIS-BISON 36' 73 /4  (NW) 4

6 Ashton Wynn JR TREGO COM36' 51 /4  (NW) 3

7 Dylan Billinger FR THOMAS MO35' 101 /4  (NW) 2

8 Brody Nowak SR VICTORIA HI 34' 61 /2  (NW) 1

9 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MO34' 0"  (NW)

10 Ryan Barrera SO RUSSELL HI 31' 71 /4  (NW)

#30 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tucker Rudman JR PLAINVILLE 48' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 Christopher Ghumm SO TREGO COM48' 61 /2 2(2) 8

3 Ismael Cortez SR OTIS-BISON 46' 33 /4 2(3) 6

4 Aron Bencze SR ELLIS HIGH 43' 111 /2 2(4) 5

5 Sammy Espinoza SR TREGO COM42' 61 /2 2(5) 4

6 Kyle Huser JR VICTORIA HI 42' 6" 2(6) 3

7 Weston Scherrer SO VICTORIA HI 42' 0" 2(7) 2

8 DIEGO  FERNANDEZ JR THOMAS MO41' 91 /4 2(8) 1

9 Rylan Hamel FR PLAINVILLE 41' 6" 2(9)

10 Konner Schenk JR OTIS-BISON 40' 81 /2 2(10)

11 Xzavier Goff-Wilson SO TREGO COM39' 11 /2 2(11)

#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 Brayden Gilmore JR THOMAS MO38' 6" 1(1)

13 Robert Klee FR RUSSELL HI 38' 0" 2(12)

14 Kelson Juno JR OTIS-BISON 37' 11" 1(2)

15 Derek Chesney SR RUSSELL HI 37' 10" 2(13)

16 Kolten Cory FR OTIS-BISON 37' 8" 1(3)

17 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 37' 6" 2(14)

18 Ian Strobel JR RUSSELL HI 37' 4" 1(4)

19 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO36' 31 /2 1(5)

20 Cass Smith JR TREGO COM36' 21 /4 1(6)

21 Sam Windholz JR VICTORIA HI 34' 9" 1(7)

22 Cayden Klein FR PLAINVILLE 34' 1" 1(8)

23 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 33' 9" 1(9)

24 Marcus Starr FR OTIS-BISON 33' 6" 1(10)

25 Broc Nowak FR VICTORIA HI 30' 33 /4 1(11)

26 Ricky Martinez SO OTIS-BISON 30' 11 /2 1(12)

27 Aiden Whyte SR ELLIS HIGH 27' 4" 1(13)

28 Cadeon James SO RUSSELL HI 26' 11 /2 1(14)

29 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO25' 7" 1(15)

#32 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tucker Rudman JR PLAINVILLE 154' 93 /4 2(1) 10

2 Aron Bencze SR ELLIS HIGH 154' 7" 2(2) 8

3 Cody Schmidtberger JR VICTORIA HI 137' 53 /4 2(3) 6

4 Ismael Cortez SR OTIS-BISON 136' 51 /2 2(4) 5

5 Weston Scherrer SO VICTORIA HI 134' 11 /4 2(5) 4

6 DIEGO  FERNANDEZ JR THOMAS MO131' 3" 2(6) 3

7 Brayden Gilmore JR THOMAS MO127' 51 /2 2(7) 2

8 Kyle Huser JR VICTORIA HI 125' 51 /2 2(8) 1

9 Sammy Espinoza SR TREGO COM123' 23 /4 2(9)

10 Ian Strobel JR RUSSELL HI 121' 73 /4 2(10)

11 Christopher Ghumm SO TREGO COM120' 10" 2(11)

12 Kelson Juno JR OTIS-BISON 119' 73 /4 2(12)

13 Rylan Hamel FR PLAINVILLE 119' 23 /4 2(13)

14 Carson Schartz JR ELLIS HIGH 107' 43 /4 1(1)

15 Jamis Self JR RUSSELL HI 103' 41 /4 1(2)

16 Cass Smith JR TREGO COM101' 6" 1(3)

17 Xzavier Goff-Wilson SO TREGO COM99' 81 /2 1(4)

18 Marcus Starr FR OTIS-BISON 99' 81 /4 1(5)

19 Konner Schenk JR OTIS-BISON 94' 8" 1(6)

20 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO92' 41 /4 1(7)

21 Robert Klee FR RUSSELL HI 92' 11 /2 2(14)

22 Kolten Cory FR OTIS-BISON 90' 81 /4 1(8)

23 Cayden Klein FR PLAINVILLE 89' 01 /2 1(9)

24 Ricky Martinez SO OTIS-BISON 86' 111 /2 1(10)

25 Sam Windholz JR VICTORIA HI 82' 01 /4 1(11)
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#32 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 73' 101 /4 1(12)

27 Dax Ervin SR RUSSELL HI 72' 71 /2 1(13)

Treger Williby SR THOMAS MOND 1

Aiden Whyte SR ELLIS HIGH ND 1

#34 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Carson Schartz JR ELLIS HIGH 150' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 Jeb Miller SR VICTORIA HI 138' 1" 2(2) 8

3 Cody Schmidtberger JR VICTORIA HI 133' 6" 2(3) 6

4 Aaron Samson JR TREGO COM132' 11" 2(4) 5

5 Weston Scherrer SO VICTORIA HI 132' 51 /2 2(5) 4

6 Walker Middleton JR RUSSELL HI 132' 1" 1(1) 3

7 Kyle Huser JR VICTORIA HI 124' 91 /2 2(6) 2

8 Jaryn Windholz SR TREGO COM124' 6" 2(7) 1

9 Crispin Meyers FR PLAINVILLE 121' 21 /2 2(8)

10 Wyatt Harmon JR RUSSELL HI 115' 9" 2(9)

11 Pj Wagner FR RUSSELL HI 112' 81 /4 1(2)

12 Sylas Littrell SR PLAINVILLE 108' 31 /2 2(10)

13 Treger Williby SR THOMAS MO107' 11 /2 1(3)

14 Thomas Meagher FR THOMAS MO95' 4" 1(4)

15 Camryn McConnell FR RUSSELL HI 86' 111 /2 1(5)

16 Nathan Ochoa FR THOMAS MO80' 41 /2 1(6)

17 Charles Boatwright SR ELLIS HIGH 78' 7" 1(7)

18 Cole Yates SO ELLIS HIGH 68' 71 /2 1(8)

19 Joey Burns FR ELLIS HIGH 55' 5" 1(9)

20 James Dickman FR THOMAS MO51' 91 /4 1(10)

Jack Conness SO TREGO COMND 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Trego Community High School TREG 126

2 Plainville High School PLAI 122

3 Otis-Bison High School OTIS 100

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 97

5 Victoria High School VICT 72.5

6 Ellis High School ELLI 34.5

7 Russell High School RUSS 16

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ellis High School ELLI 126

2 Plainville High School PLAI 111

3 Victoria High School VICT 95.5

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian High School TMPM 94.5

5 Russell High School RUSS 79

6 Trego Community High School TREG 69

Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Otis-Bison High School OTIS 44
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